Fright Night: Funhouse
Rehearsal Schedule
Below are the scheduled rehearsal dates for Fright Night: Funhouse. Remember that these rehearsals and performances both in and out of class will affect your grade for Theatre III/IV.  BE MINDFUL ABOUT THE DATES!!!!

Tuesday August 29			Writing Stories				Rough Draft
Thursday, August 31			Review Stories/Rough Drafts Due		Revisions

Tuesday, September 6		Review Stories				Revisions
Thursday, September 7		Review Stories					Revisions

Monday, September 11		Final Drafts Due/Block 4 stories		Revisions
Wednesday, September 13		Block 4 Stories					Memorize/RR
Friday, September 15			Block 4 Stories					Memorize/RR

Tuesday, September 19		Block 4 Stories					Memorize/RR
Thursday, September 21		Refresh 4 stories 	              Memorize/RR/CHM Designs

Monday, September 25		Refresh 4 Stories				Memorize/RR
Wednesday, September 27		Refresh 4 Stories/Emcees have Order Ready	Memorize/RR
Friday, September 29			Refresh 4 Stories				Memorize/RR

Tuesday, October 3			Rehearse Act I/Costume Brought In		Rehearse/RR
Thursday, October 5			Rehearse Act II				Rehearse/RR
	
Tuesday, October 10			Rehearse Act I/CHM Executed		Rehearse/RR
Thursday, October 12			Rehearse Act II				Rehearse/RR 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Thursday, October 12			Cast/Crew Call				5:00 PM
					Show/Performance				7:00 PM
Friday, October 13			Cast/Crew Call				5:00 PM
					Show/Performance				7:00 PM
Saturday, October 14			Cast/Crew Call				5:00 PM
					Show/Performance				7:00 PM
					Strike Immediately After Show Until Finished
